Technische Daten
Modultyp

Mennleistung (Pmpp)
Max. Tagesertrag (Sommer)
Spannung (Umpp)
Strom (Impp)
Leerlaufspannung (Uoc)
Kurzschlussstrom (lsc)
Bypass-Diode
Zellwirkungsgrad

Malie (geschlossen)
Malke (offen)
Anschlusskabel

Gewicht

W52005F+

12V Modul

200 Wp

1200 Wh/d

198V

10,10 A

23,3V

10,71 A

integriert

>24 %

820 x 440 x 20 mm
820 x 1340 x 7,5 mm
5 Meter

6,8 kg



