Technische Daten	WS200SF+	
Modultyp	12V Modul	
Nennleistung (Pmpp)	200 Wp	
Max. Tagesertrag (Sommer)	1200 Wh/d	
Spannung (Umpp)	19,8 V	
Strom (Impp)	10,10 A	
Leerlaufspannung (Uoc)	23,3 V	
Kurzschlussstrom (Isc)	10,71 A	
Bypass-Diode	integriert	
Zellwirkungsgrad	>24 %	
Maße (geschlossen)	820 x 440 x 20 mm	
Maße (offen)	820 x 1340 x 7,5 mm	
Anschlusskabel	5 Meter	
Gewicht	6,8 kg	